SSeerrvviicciiooss  ddee  VVaalloorr  AAggrreeggaaddoo  eenn  SSeegguurriiddaadd  ddee  VViiddaass  yy  BBiieenneess
MMiieemmbbrroo  NNFFPPAA  22446688448833
EVAX FIRE 1 y FIRE 2
La inteligencia en un panel ahora le costará menos
Nuestra empresa se complace en introducir en Argentina el tablero de
incendios: EVAX FIRE. En sus dos versiones, FIRE 1 y FIRE 2
Usted podrá ahora instalar un sistema de detección inteligente en su
empresa con una inversión tan pequeña y con un desempeño tan alto

are provided for information only and no responsibility is assumed
by Evax Systems, LLC for their use.
How to Order:
EF1-2FACP 2 Loop Addressable FACP
w/Cab 120vac
EF1-2FACP220 2 Loop Addressable FACP
w/Cab 220vac
EF1-10CFACP 10 Zone Conventional FACP
w/Cab 120vac
EF1-10CFACP220 10 Zone Conventional FACP
w/Cab 220vac
EF1-FACP-CAB Fire 1 Cabinet only (backbox & door)
EF1-2EXP 2 Addressable Loop expander w/cab
EF1-LC 2 Addressable Loop expander
board only
EF1-EXP5RC 10 Class B or 5 Class A Zone
Conventional expander w/Caband  one
relay board
EF1-10CM 10 Zone Conventional expander
Board only
EF1-EXPDR-CAB Expander Cabinet only
(backbox & door)
EF1-ANN Remote LCD/LED Annunciator in
Cabinet
EF1-RAN Remote LCD/LED Annunciator Board
only
EF1-A-CAB Remote Annunciator Cabinet only
EF1-MBC-120 120V Common System components
(MMC, PDC-UL, FPC & Power Supply)
EF1-MBC-220 220 V Common System components
(MMC, PDC-UL, FPC & Power Supply)
EF1-RLT2C 2 Form C relay board
EF1-RCCBL Flat ribbon cable for the EF1-RLT2C to
comm board
EF1-MOD Remote communication Modem
EF1-DACT-R Universal DACT for Central Station
Transmission
EF1-CA PC Communication Adapter
EF1-KIT Mounting Hardware kit for Expander
panels
EF1-CA-CBL EF1-CA - 9-Pin Communication Cable
Engineering Specification
The Fire Alarm Control Panel (FACP) shall be
Addressable loop and Conventional Zone capable.
Standard FACP shall be two (2) loops of addressable
circuits expandable to eight (8). The system shall be
capable of 126 addressable devices per loop for a total of
1008 addressable devices. Each expander module shall
add an addition 2 addressable loops or 10 conventional
zones. These expander cards shall be housed in their